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SM 1998. Vargarda 30 maj-2 juni 1998

Arrangor: CBC
Tavlingsledare: Tobias Karrsten

NAMN, Férnamn
WANDEL, Tore
ODMAN, Henrik
BALKEDAL, Jan
GUNNARSSON, Bengt
NILSSON, Janne
EKEBLAD, Poa
GRUBBSTROM, John
NILSSON, Anders
MATTSSON, Jonas
KJELLANDER, Dan
SIOKVIST, Ragnvald

Piloter
Deltavlingar
Flygningar
Klubbar

Klubb

BK Andrée
Halmstad BK
Ballongveteranerna
BK Andrée

BK Andrée
Chalmers B Corps
SBKTM

SBKTM

Chalmers B Corps
SBKTM

Orebro BK

11

Total

F131/5FM
F201/6 FM
F302/6 EM
F4 02/6 FM

1999 Klubb rank

6.808 VM 72 1
6.798 VM 75
6.558 VM 8

6.112
5.806
5.407
4.743
3.761
3.077
2.165
57.356

2
3
6.121 VM 64 4
5
6

Deltavling 1-3
Deltavling 4-5
Deltavling 6-7
Deltavling 8-9

Klubb

Halmstad BK
Ballongveteranerna
BK Andrée
Chalmers B Corps
SBKTM

Orebro BK

FIN, FON, PDG

PDG, FON
HWZ, JDG,
FIN, CRT

medeltal
755,3
728,7
705,2
531,5
489,9
240,6

piloter

P W N WR R

poang
6.798
6.558
19.041
9.567
13.227
2.165
57.356



